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Liturgical Calendar 2026

January
Sunday, January 11 9:30am-12:00pm Orthros & Divine Liturgy Holy Epiphany
Sunday, January 18 9:30am-12:00pm Orthros & Divine Liturgy Vasilopita
February

Sunday, February 1 9:30am-12:00pm Orthros & Divine Liturgy

Sunday, February 15 9:30am-12:00pm 1St Saturday of the Souls

March

Sunday, March 1 9:30am-12:00pm Orthros & Divine Liturgy

Sunday, March 8 9:30am-12:00pm Orthros & Divine Liturgy

Sunday March 15 9:30am-12:00pm Orthros & Divine Liturgy

Sunday, March 22 9:30am-12:00pm Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Wednesday, March 25 9:30am-12:00pm Annunciation of the Theotokos

Sunday, March 29 9:30am-12:00pm Orthros & Divine Liturgy



April

Sunday, April 5
Tuesday, April 7
Wednesday, April 8
Thursday, April 9
Friday, April 10

Saturday, April 11

Sunday, April 19
Wednesday April 22
Thursday, April 23
Sunday April 26

May
Sunday, May 3
Sunday, May 10
Sunday, May 17
Sunday, May 24
Saturday May 30
Sunday, May 31

June

Monday June 1,
Sunday, June 7
Sunday, June 14
Sunday, June 21
Sunday, June 28

9:30am-12:00pm
7:00pm-8:30pm
7:00pm-9:00pm
7:00pm-10:00pm
11:00am - 1:00pm
2:30pm - 4:00pm
7:00pm-10:00pm
8:00am-9:00am
9:00am-10:30am
11:30pm-1:30am
9:30am-12:00pm
7:00pm-8:30pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm

9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm

9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm

Orthros & Divine Liturgy Palm Sunday
Holy Tuesday, Bridegroom Seq (Hymn of Kassini)
Holy Wednesday, Anointing (Holy Unction)
Holy Thursday, The Twelve Gospels

Holy Friday, Decorating of Epitaphio
Apokathiloseos Sequence

Epitaphio Laments and Procession

Holy Saturday, Holy Communion

Matins, Divine Liturgy and Holy Communion
Matins & Resurrection Liturgy

Orthros & Divine Liturgy

Vespers Service, St. George The Great Martyr
Orthros & Divine Liturgy

Orthros & Divine Liturgy

Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Saturday of the Souls
Orthros & Divine Liturgy

Monday of the Holy Spirit
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy



July

No Services

August
Thursday, August 6

Saturday, August 15

September

Sunday, September 6
Sunday, September 13
Monday, September 14
Sunday, September 20
Sunday, September 27

October

Sunday, October 4
Sunday, October 11
Sunday, October 18
Sunday, October 25

November

Sunday, November 1
Sunday, November 8
Sunday, November 15
Sunday, November 22
Sunday, November 29

9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm

9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm

9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm

9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm

Transiguration of our Lord, Divine Liturgy

Dormition of the Theotokos, Divine Liturgy

Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Exhaltation of the Holy Cross
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy

Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy

Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy



December

Sunday, December 6 9:30am-12:00pm
Sunday, December13 9:30am-12:00pm
Sunday, December 20 9:30am-12:00pm
Thursday, December 24  7:00pm-9:30pm
Sunday, December 27 9:30am-12:00pm

Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy Christmas Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy



